This is information on a product in full production.
November 2021 DocID5279 Rev 14 1/21
ULN2001, ULN2002
ULN2003, ULN2004
Seven Darlington arrays
Datasheet - production data
Features
• Seven Darlingtons per package

P 7.9 - 8.1
DocID5279 Rev 14 19/21
ULN2001, ULN2002, ULN2003, ULN2004 Order codes
21
8 Order codes
Table 9. Order codes
Part number Package
ULN2001A DIP-16
ULN2002A DIP-16
ULN2003A DIP-16
ULN2004A DIP-16
ULN2001D1013TR SO-16 in tape and reel
ULN2002D1013TR SO-16 in tape and reel
ULN2003D1013TR SO-16 in tape and reel
ULN2004D1013TR SO-16 in tape and reel
ULN2003TTR TSSOP16 in tape and reel
Revision history ULN2001, ULN2002, ULN2003, ULN2004
20/21 DocID5279 Rev 14
9 Revision history
Table 10. Revision history
Date Revision Changes